
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 12-01-2024 12-01-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 24 25 MED 2 Designing De Vos

29861 Geert Braem 131 0

150 0

171 1452

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 194 1

148 0

150 0492

34761 Kris Spruytte 227 1

182 1

146 0555

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 180 1

175 1

151 0506

7664 Patrick Van Zele 215 1

196 1

183 0594

947

4

851

0

801

0

2599
8

0

36226 Mathieu Reynaert 176 1

200 1

149 0525

36308 Sebastien De Ruyck 189 0

175 1

214 1578

36412 Gregory Lampens 135 0

181 0

235 1551

36088 Dieter Vervaecke 132 0

167 0

164 1463

36225 Bjorn Kerckhove 200 0

161 0

201 1562

832

0

884

4

963

4

2679
7

412 19


